Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Vendela Zachrisson
Martin Speller
Graham Tait

David M W Batchelor
Trevor Scovell
Tomeaka McTaggart
Edward T Whipp

Emilia Zettergren
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Savvas Christodoulou

-
o

Benn Garnham
Rait Riim
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Roger Tait
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lan Simpson
Ukke Sask

o o
IS

Michael Henning

-
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llias Kovatzis

Sailing

Island

GOT
JER

SHE
IOM

IOW
CAY
IOM

GOT
ROD
GUE
SAA
SHE
JER

SAA
GUE
ROD

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1978
1960
1979
1963
1983
1975
1978
1981
1983
1979
1982
1981
1950
1982
1982
1975

Laser Radial

Race 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 13:00
Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SO 9 m/s Temp: 22

Local Swedish time:
10:21 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

llias Kovatzis
Edward T Whipp
Martin Speller
Vendela Zachrisson
Graham Tait

David M W Batchelor
Tomeaka McTaggart

Emilia Zettergren
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Michael Henning

-
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Trevor Scovell
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Savvas Christodoulou
Ukke Sask
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lan Simpson
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Benn Garnham
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Roger Tait
Rait Riim
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Sailing

Island

ROD
IOM

JER

GOT
SHE
IOM

CAY
GOT
GUE
IO0W
ROD
SAA
JER

GUE
SHE
SAA

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1975
1978
1960
1978
1979
1963
1975
1981
1982
1983
1983
1982
1950
1979
1981
1982

Laser Radial

Race 2

Monday 28 Jun 1999 14:00
Farésunds batklubb

Wind: OSO 9 m/s Temp: 20

Local Swedish time:
10:21 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Sailing
Laser Radial
Race 3
Monday 28 Jun 1999 15:00

Farésunds batklubb
Wind: OSO 9 m/s Temp: 20

Ptn  Competitor Island Born

1 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975

2 Vendela Zachrisson GOT 1978

9 Edward T Whipp IOM 1978

4 Martin Speller JER 1960

5 David M W Batchelor IOM 1963

5 Tomeaka McTaggart CAY 1975 RDG
6 Trevor Scovell IOW 1983

7 Emilia Zettergren GOT 1981

8 Graham Tait SHE 1979

9 Michael Henning GUE 1982

10 Roger Tait SHE 1981

11 Rait Riim SAA 1982

12 Savvas Christodoulou ROD 1983

13 Ukke Sask SAA 1982

14 Benn Garnham GUE 1979

15 lan Simpson JER 1950

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

10:22 - 4 January 2000



Sailing
Official result Laser Radial
Race 4
Wednesday 30 Jun 1999 09:30

Farésunds batklubb
Wind: S 3 m/s Temp: 20

Ptn Competitor Island Born
1 Michael Henning GUE 1982
2 Vendela Zachrisson GOT 1978
8 Tomeaka McTaggart CAY 1975
4 Ukke Sask SAA 1982
5 Emilia Zettergren GOT 1981
6 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975
7 Trevor Scovell IOW 1983
8 David M W Batchelor IOM 1963
9 Martin Speller JER 1960
10  Rait Riim SAA 1982
11 Roger Tait SHE 1981
12 lan Simpson JER 1950
13 Edward T Whipp IOM 1978
14 Graham Tait SHE 1979
15 Benn Garnham GUE 1979
17 Savvas Christodoulou ROD 1983
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:24 - 4 January 2000



Sailing
Official result Laser Radial
Race 5
Wednesday 30 Jun 1999 10:30

Farésunds batklubb
Wind: S 5 m/s Temp: 21

Ptn Competitor Island Born
1 Graham Tait SHE 1979
2 Vendela Zachrisson GOT 1978
8 Michael Henning GUE 1982
4 Ukke Sask SAA 1982
5 Martin Speller JER 1960
6 Rait Riim SAA 1982
7 Emilia Zettergren GOT 1981
8 Edward T Whipp IOM 1978
9 Benn Garnham GUE 1979
10 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975
11 Tomeaka McTaggart CAY 1975
12 Trevor Scovell IOW 1983
13 David M W Batchelor IOM 1963
14 Roger Tait SHE 1981
15 lan Simpson JER 1950
17 Savvas Christodoulou ROD 1983
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:25 - 4 January 2000



Sailing
Official result Laser Radial
Race 6
Wednesday 30 Jun 1999 13:30

Farésunds batklubb
Wind: S 7 m/s Temp: 22

Ptn Competitor Island Born
1 Vendela Zachrisson GOT 1978
2 Graham Tait SHE 1979
9 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975
4 Michael Henning GUE 1982
5 Martin Speller JER 1960
6 David M W Batchelor IOM 1963
7 Edward T Whipp IOM 1978
8 Emilia Zettergren GOT 1981
9 Ukke Sask SAA 1982
10  Rait Riim SAA 1982
10 Roger Tait SHE 1981
11 Savvas Christodoulou ROD 1983
12 Benn Garnham GUE 1979
13 Tomeaka McTaggart CAY 1975
17 Trevor Scovell IOW 1983
17 lan Simpson JER 1950
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:25 - 4 January 2000



Sailing
Official result Laser Radial
Race 7
Wednesday 30 Jun 1999 14:30

Farésunds batklubb
Wind: S 8 m/s Temp: 20

Ptn Competitor Island Born
1 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975
2 Vendela Zachrisson GOT 1978
8 Tomeaka McTaggart CAY 1975
4 Edward T Whipp IOM 1978
5 David M W Batchelor IOM 1963
6 Trevor Scovell IO0W 1983
7 Martin Speller JER 1960
8 Graham Tait SHE 1979
9 Emilia Zettergren GOT 1981
10 Roger Tait SHE 1981
11 Benn Garnham GUE 1979
12 Michael Henning GUE 1982
13 lan Simpson JER 1950
14 Rait Riim SAA 1982
15 Savvas Christodoulou ROD 1983
16 Ukke Sask SAA 1982
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:26 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Savvas Christodoulou

2 llias Kovatzis

3 Vendela Zachrisson
4 lan Simpson

5 Graham Tait

6 Michael Henning

7 Rait Riim

8 Ukke Sask

9 Roger Tait

10 Emilia Zettergren

11 Edward T Whipp

12 Martin Speller

13 Trevor Scovell

14 Tomeaka McTaggart
15 David M W Batchelor
16 Benn Garnham
Preliminary

Sailing

Island

ROD
ROD
GOT
JER

SHE
GUE
SAA
SAA
SHE
GOT
IOM

JER

10w
CAY
IOM

GUE

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1983
1975
1978
1950
1979
1982
1982
1982
1981
1981
1978
1960
1983
1975
1963
1979

Laser Radial

Race 8

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 13:00
Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SV 4 m/s Temp: 20

Local Swedish time:
10:27 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn
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Competitor

Vendela Zachrisson
llias Kovatzis
Graham Tait

Martin Speller
Edward T Whipp
Michael Henning
David M W Batchelor
Tomeaka McTaggart
Emilia Zettergren
Trevor Scovell

Ukke Sask

Savvas Christodoulou
Rait Riim

Roger Tait

lan Simpson

Benn Garnham

Island

GOT
ROD
SHE
JER

IOM

GUE
IOM

CAY
GOT
(o))
SAA
ROD
SAA
SHE
JER

GUE

Born

1978
1975
1979
1960
1978
1982
1963
1975
1981
1983
1982
1983
1982
1981
1950
1979

Sailing

Details

14 2 2 21 2 @3)
(17) 1 1 6 (10) 3 1 2
35 8 (14 12(@8)5
23 4 (9557 (12)

7 2 3 (13) 8 7 4 (11)
(17)99 1 3 4 (12) 6

4 65 8 (13) 6 5 (15)
6 7 5RDG 3 11(13)3 (14)
88 7 57 8 (9)(10)
510 6 7 12 (17)6 (13)
(14)12 13 4 4 9 (16)8
91112 (17) (17) 11151
11(16) 11 10 6 14 (14)7
12(15) 10 11 (14) 1010 9
1313 15 12 (15)(17) 13 4

10 14 14 (15)9 12 11(16)

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Laser Radial
Summary results

Farésunds batklubb

Result Medal

10 Gold
14 Silver
24 Bronze
26

31

32

34

35

43

46

50

59

59

62

70

70

Local Swedish time:
10:18 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

llias Kovatzis

Paul Bowen
Jeffrey Speller
Peter T Whipp
Tomas Gullin
Andrew D Williams
William Mouatt
David Carter
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James Stuart Briggs

-
o

Darragh Lee
Matthew Steele

-
N =

Rasmus Evensen

Island

ROD
IOW
JER
IOM
GOT
IOM
SHE
JER
GUE
GUE
SHE
GOT

Sailing

Born

1975
1964
1958
1948
1965
1962
1955
1958
1990
1976
1982
1979

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Details
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Laser Standard
Race 1

Sunday 27 Jun 1999 13:00

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SO 7m/s Temp: 20

Result
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Local Swedish time:

10:20 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

llias Kovatzis
James Stuart Briggs
Darragh Lee
Jeffrey Speller
Tomas Gullin

David Carter
Andrew D Williams
William Mouatt
Peter T Whipp
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-
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Paul Bowen

-
-

Rasmus Evensen

-
N

Matthew Steele

For the total see the summary results

Island

ROD
GUE
GUE
JER
GOT
JER
IOM
SHE
IOM
10w
GOT
SHE

Sailing

Born

1975
1990
1976
1958
1965
1958
1962
1955
1948
1964
1979
1982

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Details

Laser Standard
Race 2

Sunday 27 Jun 1999 14:30

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SO 7 m/s Temp: 22

Local Swedish time:

10:20 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

llias Kovatzis
Tomas Gullin
Jeffrey Speller

Paul Bowen

Peter T Whipp
James Stuart Briggs
William Mouatt
Darragh Lee

© O N o g H~ W N

Rasmus Evensen

Matthew Steele
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David Carter
Andrew D Williams

-
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For the total see the summary

Sailing

Island

ROD
GOT
JER
IoW
IOM
GUE
SHE
GUE
GOT
SHE
JER
IOM

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1975
1965
1958
1964
1948
1990
1955
1976
1979
1982
1958
1962

Laser Standard
Race 3

Sunday 27 Jun 1999 16:00

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SO 4 m/s Temp: 19

Local Swedish time:

10:20 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Paul Bowen

llias Kovatzis
Andrew D Williams
Jeffrey Speller
James Stuart Briggs
Darragh Lee
William Mouatt

Rasmus Evensen
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Tomas Gullin
David Carter
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Matthew Steele
Peter T Whipp

-
w

Sailing

Island

()
ROD
IOM
JER
GUE
GUE
SHE
GOT
GOT
JER
SHE
IOM

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Laser Standard
Race 4

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 09:30

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: V 5 m/s Temp: 20 grader

Born

1964
1975
1962
1958
1990
1976
1955
1979
1965
1958
1982
1948

Local Swedish time:

10:23 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Jeffrey Speller
Peter T Whipp
Andrew D Williams
Darragh Lee

James Stuart Briggs
Tomas Gullin
Matthew Steele
David Carter
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Rasmus Evensen

William Mouatt

- A
- O

llias Kovatzis

-
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Paul Bowen

Sailing

Island

JER
IOM
IOM
GUE
GUE
GOT
SHE
JER
GOT
SHE
ROD
IOW

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Laser Standard
Race 5

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 10:30

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: NO 7 m/s Temp: 23 grader

Born

1958
1948
1962
1976
1990
1965
1982
1958
1979
1955
1975
1964

Local Swedish time:

10:23 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Paul Bowen
Darragh Lee

James Stuart Briggs
llias Kovatzis
William Mouatt
Peter T Whipp
Tomas Gullin

David Carter

Andrew D Williams
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Jeffrey Speller
Matthew Steele
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Sailing

Island

()
GUE
GUE
ROD
SHE
IOM
GOT
JER
IOM
GOT
JER
SHE

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1964
1976
1990
1975
1955
1948
1965
1958
1962
1979
1958
1982

Laser Standard
Race 6

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 13:30

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: V 5 m/s Temp: 22

Local Swedish time:

10:24 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Paul Bowen

Jeffrey Speller

llias Kovatzis
Tomas Gullin
Darragh Lee
Andrew D Williams
James Stuart Briggs
Peter T Whipp
William Mouatt
David Carter
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Rasmus Evensen

Sailing

Island

()
JER
ROD
GOT
GUE
IOM
GUE
IOM
SHE
JER
SHE
GOT

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1964
1958
1975
1965
1976
1962
1990
1948
1955
1958
1982
1979

Laser Standard
Race 7

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 14:30

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: V 6 m/s Temp: 22

Local Swedish time:

10:24 - 4 January 2000



Official result

Ptn Competitor

-

Paul Bowen

llias Kovatzis
William Mouatt
James Stuart Briggs
Darragh Lee
Jeffrey Speller
David Carter
Tomas Gullin
Andrew D Williams
Matthew Steele
Peter T Whipp
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Rasmus Evensen

Sailing

Island

()
ROD
SHE
GUE
GUE
JER
JER
GOT
IOM
SHE
IOM
GOT

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1964
1975
1955
1990
1976
1958
1958
1965
1962
1982
1948
1979

Laser Standard
Race 8

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 10:00

Farésunds batklubb

Wind: SO 6 m/s Temp: 22

Local Swedish time:

10:26 - 4 January 2000



Sailing
Official result Laser Standard

Summary results

Farésunds batklubb

Ptn Competitor Island Born  Details Result Medal
1 Paul Bowen IOW 1964 2 (1004 1 (12) 1 11 10 Gold
2 llias Kovatzis ROD 1975 11 1 211) 4) 32 10 Silver
3 Jeffrey Speller JER 1958 3 4 3 41(11) 2 (6) 17 Bronze
4 James Stuart Briggs GUE 1990 9 2 6 5 5 3 (7)4 25

5 Darragh Lee GUE 1976 (10) 3 (8) 6 4 255 25

6 Tomas Gullin GOT 1965 5 5 2(9) 67 4(8) 29

7 Peter T Whipp IOM 1948 4 9 5(13) 2 68 (11) 34

8 Andrew D Williams IOM 1962 6 7(12) 3 3 (9 69 34

9 William Mouatt SHE 1955 7 87 7 (10) 5 (9)3 37

10 David Carter JER 1958 8 6 (11) (10) 8 810 7 47

11 Rasmus Evensen GOT 1979 (12)11 9 8 9 10 (12) 12 59

12 Matthew Steele SHE 1982 11 (12) 10 117 (12)11 10 60

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:19 - 4 January 2000



